

BID TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2022 Moraine Park Path Improvements
 BID OPENING DATE: 2:00pm, Tuesday, March 15, 2022
 PROJECT MANAGER: Jeff Smith

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Misfits Construction Company		Foundation Mechanics LLC		Copenhaver Construction, Inc		Kovilic Construction Company, Inc.	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	GENERAL CONDITIONS								
1.1	Mobilization	LS	\$46,000	LS	\$55,000	LS	\$89,000	LS	\$50,000
1.2	Stabilized construction entrance including stairs & bridge protection and restoration & removal upon completion	LS	\$95,000	LS	\$70,000	LS	\$62,000	LS	\$85,000
1.3	Temporary construction fencing	\$5	\$1,125	\$8	\$1,800	\$12	\$2,700	\$20	\$4,500
1.4	Tree Protection Fencing, silt fence and silt worm	LS	\$25,000	LS	\$10,000	LS	\$12,000	LS	\$30,000
	Item 1 Total		\$167,125		\$136,800		\$165,700		\$169,500
2	BOARDWALK IMPROVEMENTS								
2.1	Remove/replace repair stone path at east end	\$100	\$2,500	\$100	\$2,500	\$85	\$2,125	\$100	\$2,500
2.2	Pile 3 lagging bulkhead	\$8,500	\$8,500	\$21,500	\$21,500	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$20,000	\$2,000
2.3	Remove existing wood platform adjacent to bridge	\$50	\$3,600	\$20	\$1,440	\$58	\$4,176	\$100	\$7,200
2.4	Removal of existing stone walls to be crushed & reused for fill material	\$20	\$8,080	\$50	\$20,200	\$62	\$25,048	\$150	\$60,600
2.5	Removal of existing stone path to be crushed & reused for fill material	\$5	\$6,100	\$10	\$12,200	\$26	\$31,720	\$25	\$30,500
2.6	Earthwork & regrading of area north of boardwalk and slope failure south of path	\$100	\$7,500	\$100	\$7,500	\$55	\$4,125	\$200	\$15,000
2.7	Wood boardwalk including railings stairs & sub structure	\$120	\$152,400	\$150	\$190,500	\$235	\$298,450	\$175	\$222,250
2.8	Helical piles	\$2,000	\$100,000	\$2,100	\$105,000	\$3,000	\$150,000	\$4,000	\$200,000
2.9	Helical tie backs	\$2,000	\$50,000	\$2,100	\$52,500	\$5,000	\$125,000	\$4,000	\$100,000
2.10	Restoration of disturbed area (boardwalk area)	LS	\$35,000	LS	\$50,000	LS	\$7,500	LS	\$100,000
	Item 2 Total		\$373,680		\$463,340		\$683,144		\$758,050

BID TABULATION

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
3	TABLELAND DRAINAGE								
3.1	Hand grading and installation of perforated drains	LS	\$15,000	LS	\$10,000	LS	\$44,000	LS	\$20,000
3.2	Directional bore 6" HDPE storm sewer to bottom of ravine	LS	\$25,000	LS	\$95,000	LS	\$20,000	LS	\$25,000
3.3	Restoration of disturbed area (tableland area)	LS	\$10,000	LS	\$10,000	LS	\$2,900	LS	\$10,000
	Item 3 Total		\$50,000		\$115,000		\$66,900		\$55,000
4	FILL BEHIND STEEL WALLS								
4.1	3'x3'x6' Gabion baskets, PVC coated with 4"-6" stone fill (double stack)	\$2,500	\$10,000	\$5,500	\$22,000	\$4,500	\$18,000	\$5,000	\$20,000
4.2	Stone fill behind wall	\$200	\$6,000	\$300	\$9,000	\$300	\$9,000	\$250	\$7,500
4.3	18" - 24" Boulders placed in front of Gabion baskets	\$350	\$7,350	\$200	\$4,200	\$690	\$14,490	\$500	\$10,500
4.4	3'x3'x6' Gabion baskets, PVC coated with 4"-6" stone fill (double stack)	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$5,500	\$11,000	\$5,700	\$11,400	\$5,000	\$10,000
4.5	Stone fill behind wall	\$200	\$8,000	\$300	\$12,000	\$300	\$12,000	\$250	\$10,000
4.6	18" - 24" Boulders placed in front of Gabion baskets	\$350	\$10,500	\$200	\$6,000	\$690	\$20,700	\$500	\$15,000
4.7	Restoration of disturbed area (east and west crib area)	LS	\$5,000	LS	\$10,000	LS	\$3,500	LS	\$30,000
	Item 4 Total		\$51,850		\$74,200		\$89,090		\$103,000
	TOTAL BASE BID		\$642,655		\$789,340		\$1,004,834		\$1,085,550